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5/01/2019 4:26 PM A/P Direct Item Register PAGE: 6
PACKET: 01346 - "219 AP

VENDOR SET: 01 Y OF MAIZE AP

SEQUENCE : ALPHABETIC

DUE TO/FROM ACCOUNTS SUPPRESSED

ITM DATE GROSS P.O. #
....... ID------- BANK CODE ---------DESCRIPTION--------- DISCOUNT  G/L ACCOUNT --ACCOUNT NAME-- DISTRIBUTION
01-0180 MAIZE HOTEL, LLC
I-201905017855 4/22/2019 1ST QTR GUEST TAX REBATE 21,404.70
AP DUE: 4/22/2019 DISC: 4/22/2019 1099: N
1ST QTR GUEST TAX REBATE 01 5-80-9020 TRANSIENT GUEST 21,404.70
=== VENDOR TOTALS === 21,404.70
01-0416 MENARDS
I-44190 4/04/2019 ELECTRICAL PARTS-COMM BUILDIN 4.65
AP DUE: 4/04/2019 DISC: 4/04/2019 1099: N
ELECTRICAL PARTS-COMM BUILDING 01 5-40-8109 ELECTRICAL EQUI 4.65
1-44814 4/18/2019 TREE STAKING POSTS 320.56
AP DUE: 4/18/2019 DISC: 4/18/2019 1099: N
TREE STAKING POSTS 01 5-90-7982 TREE BOARD EXPE 320.56
I-45000 4/22/2019 CITY HALL LIGHTING 79.88
AP DUE: 4/22/2019 DISC: 4/22/2019 1099: N
CITY HALL LIGHTING 01 5-40-8109 ELECTRICAL EQUI 79.88
=== VENDOR TOTALS === 405.09
01-1 MISCELLANEOUS VENDOR
I-201905017844 4/30/2019 NIC MEANS:COURT TRAINING 200.00
AP DUE: 4/30/2019 DISC: 4/30/2019 1099: N
NIC MEANS:COURT TRAINING 01 5-30-7502 PROFESSIONAL SE 200.00
I-201905017846 4/29/2019 R.D. ROBERTSON:2018 TREE REIM 100.00
AP DUE: 4/29/2019 DISC: 4/29/2019 1099: N
R.D. ROBERTSON:2018 TREE REIMB 01 5-90-7982 TREE BOARD EXPE 100.00
I-201905017847 4/29/2019 R.D.ROBERTSON:2019 TREE REIMB 100.00
AP DUE: 4/29/2019 DISC: 4/29/2019 1099: N
R.D.ROBERTSON:2019 TREE REIMB 01 5-90-7982 TREE BOARD EXPE 100.00
I-201905017848 4/29/2019 GALEN FRUTH:TREE REIMBURSEMEN 45.00
AP DUE: 4/29/2019 DISC: 4/29/2019 1099: N
GALEN FRUTH:TREE REIMBURSEMENT 01 5-90-7982 TREE BOARD EXPE 45.00
I-201905017857 4/25/2019 CHERYL MILLSPAUGH:REFUND 40.90
AP DUE: 4/25/2019 DISC: 4/25/2019 1099: N
CHERYL MILLSPAUGH :REFUND 98 5-00-9910 REFUND OF OVERP 40.90
I-201905017858 4/23/2019 DONNA CLASEN:REIMBURSEMENT 216.03
AP DUE: 4/23/2019 DISC: 4/23/2019 1099: N
DONNA CLASEN:TRAVEL REIMBURSE 01 5-01-8005 OFFICE SUPPLIES 114.53

DONNA CLASEN:REIMBURSENT 01 5-01-6305 MILEAGE/TRAVEL 101.50



STY.LOL JOANHA

LETEST

YOLOVIL 04 T96T-A¥HLLVL

6T0C/8T/%

4]
16601

SHI¥HELIVE OLOY T0€8-00-G

LETEST

dv

Bcislel

:DSIA 6T02/8T/¥

N

¥.509¢€-869%-1

YOLOVIL J04 ZT96T-A¥HLIVE 6T0Z/8T/¥

LE EST

00Z0-TO

"HALLOWOLAY ATTIIHN,O

ONI

00°89

Hd4 NINAY ¥Sd

:DSIA 6T02/80/%

TO0
660T

dS TYNOISSHAOUd ¢0SL-0T-9

0089

dav

6102/80/% Bcialel

N

EYPPIN-I

H94 NIWAY ¥Sd 6T0Z/80/%

0089

0ZLO-TO

' ABasukgenn

ONTI

STYLOL JOANHA

1}
I

LT LTIT'T

GYHAY DNISSOYD avOdTIIvd 90D

6T0C/TZ/€

S0
‘660T

00SL-00-9

SYOLIOYILNOD

LT LIT'T

dv

THNa

:DSIA 6102/12/¢€

N

€T60CLHI-T

GYHHY DONISSO¥D AVONTIVE 90D 610Z2/T1Z/¢€

LT LTIT'T

Z680-T0

'SYOLDOVELNOD TIVH ¥ NYWIASSOKW

STYIOL YOANHA

€9°PLL'S

NOLAWVH ® SYTTIA-DNIYHINIONHA
NOLAWVH ® SYTIIA-DNIYHANIONA

6T0C/9T/%

dHS ONIYHHNTIONH TO0SL-00-9 SO

dHS ONIYHHANIONH

€9°FTIL'S
00709

S0
‘660T

TO0SL-00-9

dv

ENa

*DSIA 6T0C/9T/%

N

CTTSST-I

NOLAWYH ® SVITIA-ONIYHANIONA 6T02/9T/%

€9 °¥LL'S

68T0-TO

DHEMN

STYLOL JYOANHA

1]
"

LS TZ8'T

dIN0OHE AVA YOIV :TYINIY AHTOL

6102/92/%

T0
660T

286L-06-9

HdXH qIv0od HHUL

$9°6T0'T

dv

Exciale)

*DSIA 6102/92/%

N

TO-CSLTSA-TI

dINOE AVA JOLIV:TVINAA AHTOA 6T0Z/92/%

$9°6T0'T

HONVMOTTIY ONIHLOTD:AdSNHL SSOY

184
0c
20
660T

v08L-00-G

D SIVKW/SWIOAINA

ve e

HONVMOTIY ONIHIOTD:AASNAL SSOY

L008-00-5

SIWIOAINN

ONIHLOTD ¥HHIO

€ €¢e

HONYMOTIVY DNIHIOTD:AASNAL SSOY

6T02/%0/¢€

8008-00-9

£€eT €€

dv

Eacisle)

:DSId 6T0C/%0/€

N

6598LT0S06T0C-I

ONVYMOTTIY ODNIHLOTID:AASNHAL SSO¥ 6102/%0/¢€

00°00T

T-TO

JOANHA SNOANVTTHDSIIW

*x QIONNIINOD xx )

(

——-—---QIl-------

HJOD ANVL
HIVA WLI

---------NOILJIMDSHQ---------

INNODSIA
SS0UD

LNNODDY 1/D

- -HWYN INNODDV--

NOILNII¥LSIA

0°d

qassTAddNS SINNODOVY WO¥A/OL HNA

HAONANOHS
*LES ¥OANHA

DILHIYHATY

d¥ HZIVW 40 AJ

T0

S LEMOYd

9% E€TO

d¥ 6Tc

6T02/T0/S

Nd 92:%

I93sTbey welI 1091TA d/V

S HOVYd

L



5/01/2019 4:26 PM A/P Direct Item Register PAGE: 8
PACKET: 01346 219 AP
VENDOR SET: 01 _ TIY OF MAIZE AP
SEQUENCE ALPHABETIC
DUE TO/FROM ACCOUNTS SUPPRESSED
ITM DATE GROSS P.O. #
....... ID------- BANK CODE ---------DESCRIPTION--------- DISCOUNT  G/L ACCOUNT --ACCOUNT NAME-- DISTRIBUTION
01-0742 OFFICE PLUS OF KANSAS
I-4007166-0 4/18/2019 OFFICE SUPPLIES-ADMIN 414 .53
AP DUE: 4/18/2019 DISC: 4/18/2019 1099: N
OFFICE SUPPLIES-ADMIN 01 5-10-8005 OFFICE SUPPLIES 414 .53
I-4007374-0 4/22/2019 OFFICE SUPPLIES-ADMIN 191.88
AP DUE: 4/22/2019 DISC: 4/22/2019 1099: N
OFFICE SUPPLIES-ADMIN 01 5-10-8005 OFFICE SUPPLIES 191.88
I-4007465-0 4/24/2019 OFFICE SUPPLIES-ADMIN 14.29
AP DUE: 4/24/2019 DISC: 4/24/2019 1099: N
OFFICE SUPPLIES-ADMIN 01 5-20-8004 PRE-PRINTED FOR 14.29
I-4007669-0 4/26/2019 CHAIR MAT-PD 74.99
AP DUE: 4/26/2019 DISC: 4/26/2019 1099: N
CHAIR MAT-PD 01 5-20-8005 OFFICE SUPPLIES 74.99
=== VENDOR TOTALS === 695.69
01-0210 POSTAGE BY PHONE
I-201905017856 4/17/2019 POSTAGE 518.68
AP DUE: 4/17/2019 DISC: 4/17/2019 1099: N
POSTAGE 01 5-10-7203 POSTAGE 103.74
POSTAGE 01 5-20-7203 POSTAGE 103.74
POSTAGE 01 5-30-7203 POSTAGE 103.74
POSTAGE 20 5-00-7203 POSTAGE 103.74
POSTAGE 21 5-00-7203 POSTAGE 103.72
=== VENDOR TOTALS === 518.68
01-0878 RANGE 54
I-20190411 4/11/2019 RANGE TRAINING/FIREARMS 2,560.00
AP DUE: 4/11/2019 DISC: 4/11/2019 1099: N
RANGE TRAINING/FIREARMS 11 5-00-7806 MAIZE POLICE TR 300.00
RANGE TRAINING/FIREARMS 10 5-00-9102 POLICE DEPT EQU 2,260.00
=== VENDOR TOTALS === 2,560.00
01-0242 SHRED-IT USA
I1-8127038025 4/15/2019 SHREDDING SERVICES 186.56
AP DUE: 4/15/2019 DISC: 4/15/2019 1099: N
SHREDDING SERVICE - 04/30/12 01 5-10-7502 PROFESSIONAL SE 62.18
SHREDDING SERVICE - 04/30/12 01 5-20-7502 PROFESSIONAL SE 62.18
SHREDDING SERVICE - 04/30/12 01 5-30-7502 PROFESSIONAL SE 62.20

VENDOR TOTALS

186.

56
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5/01/2019 4:26 PM A/P Direct Item Register

PACKET: 01346 219 AP
VENDOR SET: 01 Y OF MAIZE AP
SEQUENCE : ALPHABETIC

DUE TO/FROM ACCOUNTS SUPPRESSED

PAGE: 10

ITM DATE GROSS P.O. #
....... ID------- BANK CODE ---------DESCRIPTION--------- DISCOUNT G/L ACCOUNT --ACCOUNT NAME-- DISTRIBUTION
01-0266 UNI FIRST
I-2400858929 4/23/2019 UNIFORMS AND MATS 184.81
AP DUE: 4/23/2019 DISC: 4/23/2019 1099: N
UNIFORMS AND MATS 01 5-40-7804 UNIFORMS/MATS C 46.20
UNIFORMS AND MATS 02 5-00-7804 UNIFORMS/MATS C 46.20
UNIFORMS AND MATS 20 5-00-7804 UNIFORMS/MATS C 46.20
UNIFORMS AND MATS 21 5-00-7804 UNIFORMS/MATS C 46.21
I1-2400860424 4/30/2019 UNIFORMS AND MATS 177.91
AP DUE: 4/30/2019 DISC: 4/30/2019 1099: N
UNIFORMS AND MATS 01 5-40-7804 UNIFORMS/MATS C 44.48
. UNIFORMS AND MATS 02 5-00-7804 UNIFORMS/MATS C 44 .48
UNIFORMS AND MATS 20 5-00-7804 UNIFORMS/MATS C 44 .48
UNIFORMS AND MATS 21 5-00-7804 UNIFORMS/MATS C 44 .47
=== VENDOR TOTALS === 362.72
01-0269 UNUM PROVIDENT
I-201905017850 4/11/2019 LIFE, STD, AD & D PREMIUMS 1,091.54
AP DUE: 4/11/2019 DISC: 4/11/2019 1099: N
LIFE, STD, AD & D PREMIUMS 01 5-80-5211 HEALTH/DENTAL/L 1,091.54
=== VENDOR TOTALS === 1,091.54
01-0281 WATERWISE ENTERPRISES
I-7577 4/16/2019 CHEMICALS-WATER SYSTEM 975.00
AP DUE: 4/16/2019 DISC: 4/16/2019 1099: N
CHEMICALS-WATER SYSTEM 21 5-00-7800 CHEMICALS 975.00
=== VENDOR TOTALS === 975.00
01-0291 WILLIAM MCKINLEY
I-201905017849 4/30/2019 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT 80.04
AP DUE: 4/30/2019 DISC: 4/30/2019 1099: N
MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT 01 5-10-6305 MILEAGE/TRAVEL 20.01
MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT 05 5-00-6305 MILEAGE REIMBUR 20.01
MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT 05 5-00-6305 MILEAGE REIMBUR 20.01
MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT 05 5-00-6305 MILEAGE REIMBUR 20.01
=== VENDOR TOTALS === 80.04
=== PACKET TOTALS === 71,599.47
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5/17/2019 10:36 AM A/P Direct Item Register PAGE: 3
PACKET: 01354 "=1619 AP
VENDOR SET: 01 TY OF MAIZE AP
SEQUENCE : ALFwaBETIC
DUE TO/FROM ACCOUNTS SUPPRESSED

ITM DATE GROSS P.O. #
....... ID------- BANK CODE ---------DESCRIPTION--------- DISCOUNT G/L ACCOUNT --ACCOUNT NAME-- DISTRIBUTION
01-0900 HILLSIDE NURSERY
I-14191 5/01/2019 ARBOR DAY TREES 4,396.00
AP DUE: 5/01/2019 DISC: 5/01/2019 1099: N
ARBOR DAY TREES 01 5-90-7982 TREE BOARD EXPE 4,396.00
I-14193 5/01/2019 ARBOR DAY TREES 1,750.00
AP DUE: 5/01/2019 DISC: 5/01/2019 1099: N
ARBOR DAY TREES 01 5-90-7982 TREE BOARD EXPE 1,750.00
=== VENDOR TOTALS === 6,146.00
01-0803 HYDRO INTERNATIONAL
I-SIN-001240 4/01/2019 WWTP EQUIPMENT 1,907.18
AP DUE: 4/01/2019 DISC: 4/01/2019 1099: N
WWTP EQUIPMENT 20 5-00-8402 EQUIPMENT 1,907.18
=== VENDOR TOTALS === 1,907.18
01-0484 KANSAS STATE BANK
I-201905167946 3/06/2019 WATER METER LEASE-FINAL 25,181.00
AP DUE: 3/06/2019 DISC: 3/06/2019 1099: N
WATER METER LEASE-FINAL 21 5-00-8402 EQUIPMENT 25,181.00
=== VENDOR TOTALS === 25,181.00
01-0155 KANSAS STATE TREASURER
I-201905167943 4/25/2019 SERIES 2019A TEMP NOTES 630.00
AP DUE: 4/25/2019 DISC: 4/25/2019 1099: N
SERIES 2019A TEMP NOTES 05 5-00-7502 PROFESSIONAL SE 447.30
SERIES 2019A TEMP NOTES 05 5-00-7502 PROFESSIONAL SE 182.70
I-201905177948 1/01/2019 STATE COURT FEES-DEC 2018 1,089.96
AP DUE: 1/01/2019 DISC: 1/01/2019 1099: N
STATE COURT FEES-DEC 2018 12 5-00-7902 STATE COURT TRA 33.00
STATE COURT FEES-DEC 2018 12 5-00-7905 STATE LAW ENF T 629.50
STATE COURT FEES-DEC 2018 12 5-00-7907 DUI SUPERVISORY 427.46
I-201905177949 2/01/2019 STATE COURT FEES-JANUARY 1,774.68
AP DUE: 2/01/2019 DISC: 2/01/2019 1099: N
STATE COURT FEES-JANUARY 12 5-00-7901 REINSTATEMENT C 59.00
STATE COURT FEES-JANUARY 12 5-00-7902 STATE COURT TRA 52.50
STATE COURT FEES-JANUARY 12 5-00-7905 STATE LAW ENF T 872.00

STATE COURT FEES-JANUARY 12 5-00-7907 DUI SUPERVISORY 791.18



5/17/2019 10:36 AM

PACKET: 01354 "~1619 AP
VENDOR SET: 0! ITY OF MAIZE AP
SEQUENCE ALFYHABETIC

DUE TO/FROM ACCOUNTS SUPPRESSED

A/P Direct Item Register

PAGE: 4

ITM DATE GROSS P.O. #
,,,,,,, ID------- BANK CODE ---------DESCRIPTION------- DISCOUNT  G/L ACCOUNT --ACCOUNT NAME-- DISTRIBUTION
01-0155 KANSAS STATE TREASURER ( ** CONTINUED **
1-201905177950 3/01/2019 STATE COURT FEES-FEBRUARY 1,582.82
AP DUE: 3/01/2019 DISC: 3/01/2019 1099: N
STATE COURT FEES-FEBRUARY 12 5-00-7902 STATE COURT TRA 43.00
STATE COURT FEES-FEBRUARY 12 5-00-7905 STATE LAW ENF T 831.00
STATE COURT FEES-FEBRUARY 12 5-00-7907 DUI SUPERVISORY 708.82
1-201905177951 4/01/2019 STATE COURT FEES-MARCH 1,189.95
AP DUE: 4/01/2019 DISC: 4/01/2019 1099: N
STATE COURT FEES-MARCH 12 5-00-7901 REINSTATEMENT C 59.00
STATE COURT FEES-MARCH 12 5-00-7902 STATE COURT TRA 55.00
STATE COURT FEES-MARCH 12 5-00-7905 STATE LAW ENF T 719.00
STATE COURT FEES-MARCH 12 5-00-7907 DUI SUPERVISORY 336.95
STATE COURT FEES-MARCH 12 5-00-7910 SEAT BELT FEE 20.00
I-201905177952 5/01/2019 STATE COURT FEES-APRIL 1,250.20
AP DUE: 5/01/2019 DISC: 5/01/2019 1099: N
STATE COURT FEES-APRIL 12 5-00-7901 REINSTATEMENT C 100.00
STATE COURT FEES-APRIL 12 5-00-7902 STATE COURT TRA 44.00
STATE COURT FEES-APRIL 12 5-00-7905 STATE LAW ENF T 599.50
STATE COURT FEES-APRIL 12 5-00-7907 DUI SUPERVISORY 506.70
=== VENDOR TOTALS === 7,517.61
01-0174 LEAGUE OF KANSAS MUNCIPALITIES
I-19-1396 5/06/2019 MUNICIPAL FINANCE CLASS 75.00
AP DUE: 5/06/2019 DISC: 5/06/2019 1099: N
MUNICIPAL FINANCE CLASS 01 5-01-6302 CONFERENCES/WOR 75.00
=== VENDOR TOTALS === 75.00
01-0178 LOWE'S
I-201905167942 5/02/2019 REFRIGERATOR FOR COMMODITIES 449.00
AP DUE: 5/02/2019 DISC: 5/02/2019 1099: N
REFRIGERATOR FOR COMMODITIES 01 5-80-7970 COMMUNITY SERVI 449.00
=== VENDOR TOTALS === 449.00
01-0416 MENARDS
I-45507 5/03/2019 WWTP SUPPLIES 4.38
AP DUE: 5/03/2019 DISC: 5/03/2019 1099: N
WWTP SUPPLIES 20 5-00-8310 OTHER SUPPLIES 4.38
I-45665 5/06/2019 FURNACE VENT-COMM BUILDING 33.98
AP DUE: 5/06/2019 DISC: 5/06/2019 1099: N
FURNACE VENT-COMM BUILDING 01 5-40-7701 BUILDING/GROUND 33.98

VENDOR TOTALS ===

38.36
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5/17/2019 10:36 AM A/P Direct Item Register PAGE: 6
PACKET: 01354 1619 AP
VENDOR SET: 01 JTY OF MAIZE AP
SEQUENCE : ALPHABETIC
DUE TO/FROM ACCOUNTS SUPPRESSED

ITM DATE GROSS P.O. #
....... ID------- BANK CODE ---------DESCRIPTION--------- DISCOUNT  G/L ACCOUNT - -ACCOUNT NAME-- DISTRIBUTION
01-0742 OFFICE PLUS OF KANSAS
I-40068610-0 5/14/2019 OFFICE SUPPLIES-ADMIN 22.99
AP DUE: 5/14/2019 DISC: 5/14/2019 1099: N
OFFICE SUPPLIES-ADMIN 01 5-10-8005 OFFICE SUPPLIES 22.99
1-4008449-0 5/10/2019 OFFICE SUPPLIES-ADMIN 62.95
AP DUE: 5/10/2019 DISC: 5/10/2019 1099: N
OFFICE SUPPLIES-ADMIN 01 5-10-8005 OFFICE SUPPLIES 62.95
I-4008539-0 5/13/2019 OFFICE SUPPLIES-ADMIN 17.90
AP DUE: 5/13/2019 DISC: 5/13/2019 1099: N
OFFICE SUPPLIES-ADMIN 01 5-10-8005 OFFICE SUPPLIES 17.90
=== VENDOR TOTALS === 103.84
01-0205 PAVING MAINTENANCE SUPPLY, A D
I-25007803 5/09/2019 POTHOLE PATCH MATERIALS 540.00
AP DUE: 5/09/2019 DISC: 5/09/2019 1099: N
POTHOLE PATCH MATERIALS 02 5-00-8203 ASPHALT -HOT/CO 540.00
=== VENDOR TOTALS === 540.00
01-0213 PRIDE AG RESOURCES
I1-201905167940 4/25/2019 SUPPLIES 1,033.64
AP DUE: 4/25/2019 DISC: 4/25/2019 1099: N
SUPPLIES 01 5-40-7701 BUILDING/GROUND 29.65
SUPPLIES 01 5-40-8402 EQUIPMENT 41.99
SUPPLIES 01 5-40-8601 CUSTODIAL SUPPL 78.64
SUPPLIES 01 5-40-8602 GROUNDS SUPPLIE 262.62
SUPPLIES 01 5-90-7982 TREE BOARD EXPE 95.84
SUPPLIES 02 5-00-7701 BUILDING/GROUND 8.88
SUPPLIES 02 5-00-8106 LAWN CARE EQUIP 109.07
SUPPLIES 02 5-00-8304 OIL CHANGES 4.99
SUPPLIES 02 5-00-8307 PROPANE 36.00
SUPPLIES 02 5-00-8310 OTHER SUPPLIES 54.94
SUPPLIES 02 5-00-8503 SAFETY EQUIPMEN 23.98
SUPPLIES 02 5-00-8508 HAND TOOLS 18.50
SUPPLIES 02 5-00-8602 GROUNDS SUPPLIE 190.75
SUPPLIES 20 5-00-8310 OTHER SUPPLIES 4.46
SUPPLIES 20 5-00-8601 CUSTODIAL SUPPL 6.38
SUPPLIES 20 5-00-8602 GROUNDS SUPPLIE 30.98
SUPPLIES 21 5-00-8603 COMMODITIES 27.98
SUPPLIES 98 5-00-8310 OTHER SUPPLIES 7.99

=== VENDOR TOTALS
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1,033.64
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5/17/2019 10:36 AM

PACKET: 01354 ~1619 AP
VENDOR SET: 01 [TY OF MAIZE AP
SEQUENCE ALPHABETIC

DUE TO/FROM ACCOUNTS SUPPRESSED

A/P Direct Item Register

PAGE:

ITM DATE GROSS P.O. #
||||||| ID==~==== BANK CODE ---------DESCRIPTION--------- DISCOUNT G/L ACCOUNT --ACCOUNT NAME-- DISTRIBUTION
01-0291 WILLIAM MCKINLEY
I-201905167938 5/14/2019 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT 98.02
AP DUE : 5/14/2019 DISC: 5/14/2019 1099: N
MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT 01 5-10-6305 MILEAGE/TRAVEL 32.67
MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT 05 5-00-6305 MILEAGE REIMBUR 32.67
MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT 05 5-00-6305 MILEAGE REIMBUR 32.68
=== VENDOR TOTALS === 98.02
01-0313 WILLIAMS JANITORIAL SUPPLY
I-0567694-IN 5/03/2019 CITY HALL CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 71.89
AP DUE: 5/03/2019 DISC: 5/03/2019 1099: N
CITY HALL CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 01 5-40-8601 CUSTODIAL SUPPL 71.89
=== VENDOR TOTALS === 71.89
=== PACKET TOTALS === 77,140.86
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